REGULAR SENIORS
LAST FIRST
Floyd Wade
Gearhardt ~ Mike
Hargrove Henry
Scott Steve
Sudnik Tom
Wilkerson Brian
Millard Alan
Harris Rich
Lentell Brian
Coracy Billy
Macagnone  Tony
Schuermann Norbert
Hickson Billy
Hooks Greg
Arsenault Pete
Daniels Duane
Reichenbach Don
Strob Rob
SUPER SENIOR FLIGHT 1
Pardue Jerry
Wood Robert
Petrucelli Dave
Swartout Dick
Smith Russell
Burton Mike
Abellana Beau
Glenn James
Davis Kyle
Gimpel Rick
Page Roger
Yonce Randy
Flora David
Williams Vince
Tinney Stephen
Auen Craig
SUPER SENIOR FLIGHT 2
Witliams Mark
Armbruster  Joe
Baxter Sam
Koechli Tony
Bradford Koger
Gendreau Ron
Knight Dale
Beckiey Dean
Cameron Dennis
Flack Gerald
Schaefer Bob
Shropshire  led
Pearson Jeff
Huggins Hal
Errickson Cliff
Norris Billy
Lester Jim
Schmick William

GROSS
75
83
87
75
89
88
85
91
88

100
92
96

105
85

112
97

100

108

78
80
82
84
86
85
88
86
85
86
82
89
38
86
95
96

83
83
87
83
85
a5
85
87
91
90
87
o1
89
91
95
95
94
101

H'CAP
1
14
14
1
15
12
8
13
9
20
12
15
24
3
29
12
10
18
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NET
74
69
73
74
74
76
77
78
79

80
81
81
82
83
85
20
20

77
74
76
78
80
80
80
81
81
83

84
a5
86
90
a1

74
71
75
75
76
76
77
78
79
80
80
81
82
83
86
87
87
S0

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB - APRIL11, 2022
FINAL RESULTS - 99 PLAYERS

SUPER SENIOR FLIGHT 3

LAST FIRST
Vause Jim
Mobley Marty
Burton Jeff
Keary Coalin
Newman Bob
Bowman Gene
Plyler Roger
Richards Gene
Sertick Gern
Williams Ed

Hoy Al
Meclntyre Paul
Gallman Chuck
Lamothe Gary
Hollis Carter
ROYAL SENIOR FLIGHT 1
Suda Frank
Fox Tom
Herlong Frank
Knight Elmer
Folley Jeff
Germain Jay
White Jim
Welsh Mike
Intermill Ron
Rhodes Bill
Martin Lynn
Gentry Roger
McCants Buck
Foster Lang
Hayes Lioyd
Gaskin Jay
ROYAL SENIOR FLIGHT 2
Wilson Robert
Sisson George
Kenny Warren
Hayes Jim
Smith Bill
Hummelman George
Carson Thomas
MecDennell  Terry
Moxley Wray
Umoleale Mike
Livoti John
Kaufmann  Don
Johnson Stan
Douglass Charles
Barnett James
Beckham Jimmy

GROSS
91
96
93
a5
94
95
95

100
101
101
110
100
99
101
114

77
86
78
&7
85
88
93
87
87
93
84
97
%
94
99
113

87
88
S0
91
92
94
95
93
103
97
105
105
108
110
108
119

H'cap
15
22
14
15
14
i3
12
17
17
16
25
14
1z
13
17
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14
13
14
15
13
14
15
11
19
13
20
19
19
20
15
14

NET
76
74
79
80
80
82
83
83

85
85
86
87
88
97

75
76
78
79
81
82
83
83

84
84
88
89
91
92
102

73
75
76
76
79
80

82
84
84
85
86
a7

93
105

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

#3
#8
#12
#15

#9
#18

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

Jim White
Hal Huggins
Bob Schaefer
Kyle Davis

LONGEST PUTT

Billy Coracy
Dean Beckiey



